Model
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Capacity
(10hr/Ah)
Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
Total Height
(mm)
Terminal Weight (Kg)
6FM33D-X 12 33 195 130 155 168 M6 11
6FM40D-X 12 40 197,5 165,5 170 170 M6 14,7
6FM45D-X 12 45 197,5 165,5 170 170 M6 14,6
6FM55D-X 12 55 239 132 205 210 M6 16,7
6FM65-X 12 65 350 167 179 179 M6 23,4
6FM75TD-X 12 75 258 166 210 215 M6 24
6FM80D-X 12 75.6 350 167 179 179 M6 23
6FM90TD-X 12 90 306 169 210 215 M6 29
6FM100ZP-X 12 100 330 171 215 220 M8 31
6FM120Z-X 12 120 410 176 224 224 M8 36
6FM134D-X 12 134 341 173 283 287 M8 42.5
6FM150Z-X 12 150 482 170 240 240 M8 44.5
6FM200D-X 12 200 522 238 218 223 M8 62.5
6FM230-DX 12 230 520 269 203 208 M8 72.6
6FM250Z-X 12 250 520 269 221 227 M8 74
A
C
E-
Π